
44. Int. Rallye Wiesbaden

1. - 3. Juni 2023

offizielle Endwertung

Epoche F - Baujahr 1961 - 1970

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitSP 1Position

No

Epo

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

Epo Ges

SP 5

SP 6

Baujahr

SP 7 SP 8 SP 9 SP 10

SP 11 SP 12 SP 13 SP 14 SP 15

SP 16 SP 17 SP 18 SP 19 SP 20

SP 21 SP 22 SP 23

 4

F

 0:00:07.91

 0:00:07.91

Ziegler Barbara

Team Auto Plüschke

Mayr Franziska

Ford Escort MK I

 0:00.11

 0:00.62

 0:00.40

 0:00.30

 0:00.10  0:00.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.27  0:00.75  0:00.33  0:00.20

 1  6

 0:00.38  0:00.14

 0:00.26  0:00.26  0:00.25  0:00.05  0:00.32

1968  0:00.32

 0:00.96

 0:00.25

 0:00.34

 0:00.54  0:00.56

 6

F

 0:00:08.28

 0:00:08.28

Welz Matthias

Hagelstein Ralf

Porsche 911 ST

 0:00.15

 0:00.22

 0:00.18

 0:00.19

 0:00.60  0:00.74  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.06  0:00.21  0:00.08  0:00.04

 2  7

 0:00.74  0:00.03

 0:00.16  0:00.07  0:00.08  0:00.15  0:00.43

1970  0:00.16

 0:00.38

 0:00.17

 0:03.00

 0:00.06  0:00.38

 2

F

 0:00:15.16

 0:00:25.16

Charifi Arasch

Deutsche Bank

Schreiber Thomas

Alfa Romeo 1300 Junior

 0:01.13

 0:00.97

 0:00.34

 0:00.81

 0:00.91  0:00.31  0:00.00

 0:10.00

 0:00.27  0:00.85  0:00.93  0:00.98

 3  20

 0:01.43  0:00.84

 0:00.69  0:00.85  0:00.35  0:00.35  0:00.13

1966  0:00.89

 0:00.87

 0:00.36

 0:00.25

 0:00.45  0:00.20

 1

F

 0:00:21.89

 0:00:32.89

Steffling Frank

Klenter Guido

MG B

 0:00.82

 0:06.28

 0:01.01

 0:00.52

 0:00.50  0:00.03  0:00.00

 0:11.00

 0:00.79  0:00.49  0:00.84  0:00.20

 4  21

 0:01.47  0:00.55

 0:00.73  0:00.42  0:00.75  0:00.77  0:00.23

1964  0:00.80

 0:03.00

 0:00.20

 0:00.06

 0:00.97  0:00.46

 5

F

 0:00:28.40

 0:00:38.40

Koch Kevin

Blättler Sandra

Opel GT 1900

 0:02.18

 0:01.29

 0:00.85

 0:02.03

 0:01.23  0:00.34  0:00.00

 0:10.00

 0:00.28  0:01.50  0:01.86  0:02.01

 5  22

 0:00.77  0:01.87

 0:01.38  0:01.00  0:00.72  0:00.53  0:00.10

1970  0:01.04

 0:01.22

 0:01.29

 0:00.85

 0:03.00  0:01.06

gestartet :

gewertet :

5

5

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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